
Senate of Pennsylvania
Expense Report

Month Ended 01/31/2026

District #: 28Member: Kristin Lee Phillips-Hill

Voucher #
Expense Payee Amount Incur DateVoucher Total

253630160 Metz, Tomas D.  139.34Voucher Total:

12/22/2025 139.34Administrative services - 01/01/2026-11/30/2026 Post office box rental, prorated rental period 
of 11 months - Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin Lee

253630165 Henshaw, Kelly A.  102.20Voucher Total:

12/18/2025 102.20Employee mileage - 12/03/2025-12/18/2025 Total miles 146 - Applies to Henshaw, Kelly A.

260050045 Cleaning Gods LLC  140.00Voucher Total:

12/31/2025 140.00District maintenance services - 12/03/2025 and 12/17/2025 Office cleaning York District Office 
#2825070101A - Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin Lee

260090163 MET-ED  74.42Voucher Total:

01/12/2026 74.42Utilities - 12/08/2025-01/06/2026 electric, York-6872 Susquehanna Trail South, 1st floor, Front 
- Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin Lee

260090165 MET-ED  42.83Voucher Total:

01/12/2026 42.83Utilities - 12/08/2025-01/06/2026 electric, York-6866 Susquehanna Trail South, 1st floor, Rear 
- Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin Lee

260190037 Adjustment transaction  106.37Voucher Total:

12/31/2025 39.28Mailing services - 12/01/2025-12/31/2025, 2 pieces, UPS, B54 Main Capitol, Harrisburg - 
Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin Lee

12/31/2025 9.78Metered mail postage - 12/01/2025-12/31/2025, 10 pieces, 6872 Susquehanna Trail South, 
York - Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin Lee

12/31/2025 57.31Metered mail postage - 12/01/2025-12/31/2025, 20 pieces, B54 Main Capitol, Harrisburg - 
Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin Lee

260210363 CDG Ventures, Inc.  2,500.30Voucher Total:

02/01/2026 2,500.30District office lease - York - 6872 Susquehanna Trail South - Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin 
Lee

260230173 Metz, Tomas D.  8.36Voucher Total:

01/21/2026 8.36Office supplies - Office supplies for the York District Office. - Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin 
Lee

260280131 Vector Security, Inc  51.95Voucher Total:

01/22/2026 51.95Professional services - 02/01/2026-02/28/2026  Duress Button Monitoring, York - 6872 
Susquehanna Trail South - Applies to Phillips-Hill, Kristin Lee
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